
Information

Description:EMC/Medical Lab Items/27
Bid invitation number:6300029759

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 22.10.2019 16:00:00
Opening date: 22.10.2019 16:00:00
Created On: 14.10.2019 11:00:23

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
1. Payment term: 100% in 60 days after receipt and acceptance of material. In case of MSME it is 30/45 days after
receipt & acceptance of material.
2. Delivery Term : For BEML, KGF
3. Validity: 60days from the date of closing of tender.
4. Bidder to enclose MSME, SC/ST entrepreneur certificate etc. In the format available in collaboration folder.
5. Delivery shall be within 15 days from the date of order.
Attachments:

FORMAT_MSME

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 ACK C.K.M.B KIT 2X10ML  00:00:00 2  KIT

Basic Price INR

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

2 AMS MICRO SLIDES  00:00:00 5  BOX



Information

Description:EMC/Medical Lab Items/27
Bid invitation number:6300029759

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 6

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Item long text:
PACK SIZE: 1X50X10

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

Basic Price INR

3 AHBS HBSAG CARD
TEST(1×25)

 00:00:00 10  KIT

Basic Price INR

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

4 APREG PREGNANCY TEST KIT  00:00:00 3  KIT

Item long text:
PACK SIZE: 1X40

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

Basic Price INR

5 ATP TOTAL PROTEIN  00:00:00 1  KIT

Item long text:
PACK SIZE:1X1000 ML

Basic Price INR

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

6 AALB ALBUMIN  00:00:00 1  BT

Item long text:
PACK SIZE: 1X1000 ML

Basic Price INR



Information

Description:EMC/Medical Lab Items/27
Bid invitation number:6300029759

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 6

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

7 ACAL SERIUM CALCIUM (2 X
50 ML)

 00:00:00 1  NO

Basic Price INR

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

8 AURI URIC ACID  00:00:00 1  KIT

Item long text:
PACK SIZE:2X125 ML

Basic Price INR

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

9 ACRE CREATINCINE KIT
2X500ML

 00:00:00 2  KIT

Basic Price INR

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

10 AOGS ONCALL PLUS GLUCOSE
STRIP

 00:00:00 6,000  NO

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

Basic Price INR



Information

Description:EMC/Medical Lab Items/27
Bid invitation number:6300029759

Bid invitation

      Page 4 / 6

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

11 WR16 RYLES TUBE    16G  00:00:00 20  NO

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

Basic Price INR

12 ADC DENGUE TEST KIT (IGM
& IGG)

 00:00:00 5  KIT

Item long text:
DENGUE CARD TEST-NSI,IgG,IgM(1×30)TEST

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

Basic Price INR

13 IWN22 DISPOVAN NEEDLE 22G  00:00:00 3,000  NO

Item long text:
DISPOVAN NEEDLE 24G

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

Basic Price INR

14 IWSV22 SCALP VEIN SETS 22G  00:00:00 2,000.000  SET

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

15 WV20 Lifeflow(VENFLON
SIZE:20G WITH PORT)

 00:00:00 1,500  NO

Basic Price INR

UTGST %



Information

Description:EMC/Medical Lab Items/27
Bid invitation number:6300029759

Bid invitation

      Page 5 / 6

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

16 WV22 Lifeflow(VENFLON
SIZE:22G WITH PORT)

 00:00:00 1,500  NO

Basic Price INR

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

17 WV24 Lifeflow(VENFLON
SIZE:24G WITH PORT)

 00:00:00 1,500  NO

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

Basic Price INR

18 IWSD20 DISPOSABLE SYRINGES
20ML 18G/22G

 00:00:00 1,500  NO

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

Basic Price INR

19 LDRS ASTHALIN RESPIRATOR
SOL. 15ML

 00:00:00 200  BT

Basic Price INR

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

20 IWS2M22 DISPOSABLE SYRINGES
2ML 22G(DISPOVAN)

 00:00:00 6,000  NO

Basic Price INR



Information

Description:EMC/Medical Lab Items/27
Bid invitation number:6300029759

Bid invitation

      Page 6 / 6

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

21 IWS2M23 DISPOSABLE SYRINGES
2ML 23G(DISPOVAN)

 00:00:00 6,000  NO

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

Basic Price INR

22 LSS5 SURGICAL SPIRIT  00:00:00 60  CAN

Item long text:
5 LTRS CAN

Basic Price INR

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %


